

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No.84 of 2023

Vinay Agrawal **Versus** Moolchand & another

14/06/2023	Shri Lukesh Kumar Mishra, Counsel for the appellant Heard. Call for the record. Issue notice to the respondent on merits as well as on I.A. No.1, which is an application for grant of interim relief, on payment of process fee by ordinary and registered post. Apart from the usual mode of service, the appellant may obtain Dasti service on payment of additional set of process fee. List it after a week. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
ashu	