



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 84 of 2023

VINAY AGRAWAL **versus** MOOLCHAND

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. Akash Mishra, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Lukesh Kumar Mishra, counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Rajkumar Pali, counsel for the respondent. As prayed by the counsel for the appellant, list the matter in the month of August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--

Deepti Jha